

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1174 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 23, delete "2013" and insert "2014"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 24, delete "Midwest" and insert "Midcontinent"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 25, delete "Systems" and insert "System"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 26, delete "Midwest" and insert "Midcontinent" and delete "Systems"
- 1.6 and insert "System"